
2018-19 Secondary Support Group Leaders 
 

Teachers in their first year of teaching attend 6 support group meetings.  

Attend all 7 meetings and earn 1.0 USBE credit.  

Complete and submit the reflection assignment by June 1, 2019. 

 

 

Social Studies  
Instructor:  Holly Hoyt, Davis High, 801.402.8800. 
Email: hhoyt@dsdmail.net   
Dates: 
Time:  3:45 PM – 5:45 PM 

  

 

  
Junior High Mathematics  
Instructor: Stacie Barney, Kaysville Junior High, 801.402.7200.  
Email:  sbarney@dsdmail.net        
Dates 
 
Time:  3:45 PM – 5:45 PM     

  

 

  
High School Mathematics 
Instructor: Robyn Ward, Woods Cross High, 801.402.4500 
Email: rward@dsdmail.net 
 

  

 

 
English Language Arts 
Instructor: Jessica Bowen, Northridge High,  
Email: jbowen@dsdmail.net  
Dates   

  

 

 
Fine Arts  
Instructor: Shannon Sowby, Clearfield High, 801.402.8200. (Cell: 
Email: ssowby@dsdmail.net 
Dates 

  

 

 
Health & PE 
Instructor: Logan Donaldson, Central Davis Junior High, 
Email Logan: ldonaldson@dsdmail.net 
Dates 
Time:  5:30 PM – 7:30 PM 
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World Language 
Instructor: Roger Burt, Clearfield High 
Email: rburt@dsdmail.net, 
Dates: 
Time:  3:30 PM – 5:30 PM 

 

 
Science 
Instructors: TBA (Tyson Grover) 
Email:  
Dates 
Time:  3:45 PM – 5:45 PM 

  

 

  
CTE Business & Computer Science 
Instructor:  Annette Bitner, Fairfield Junior High,  
Email: abitner@dsdmail.net 
Dates 

  

 

 
CTE Tech Ed & Workshop 
Instructor: Cindy Wall, Syracuse High,  
Email: cwall@dsdmail.net,  
Dates 
Time:  3:15 PM – 5:15 PM 
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